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Ingredients and Nutritional 

 

Trail Mix Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, water, 

salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, 

beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), granulated sugar, brown sugar, oats, semi-

sweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose) with added lecithin emulsifier 

(soy), raisins, coconut, sunflower seeds, granola (oats, brown sugar, cashews, pecans, almonds, 

canola oil, butter flavor, vanilla extract, cinnamon, nutmeg), almonds, whole eggs, water, 

vanilla, baking soda, baking powder, salt.  May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

 

 

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 

thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), semi-sweet chocolate ((sugar, unsweetened 

chocolate, cocoa butter, dextrose) and sunflower lecithin), margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, 

soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin 

(soybean), vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural 

& artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), brown sugar, granulated 

sugar, whole eggs, butter, vanilla, baking soda, salt.  May contain traces of peanuts. 
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Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Dough: Oats, brown sugar, raisins, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, 

soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), 

vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, 

beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), granulated sugar, flour (wheat flour, malted barley 

flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole eggs, butter, vanilla, cinnamon, 

baking soda, salt.  May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

 

Peanut Butter Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), peanut butter, granulated sugar, margarine (palm and palm kernel 

oil, soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), 

vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, 

beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), brown sugar, whole eggs, butter, vanilla, baking soda, 

salt. 

 

 

 

Cinnamon Sugar Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), granulated sugar, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, 

water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta 

carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), whole eggs, butter, vanilla, cinnamon, baking soda, salt.  

May contain traces of peanuts. 
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Creamy Macaroon Cookie Dough: Coconut (coconut, sugar, water, propylene glycol, salt, and 

sodium metabisulfite), granulated sugar, enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 

thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole eggs, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean 

oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta 

carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), whole eggs, butter, almond extract, baking powder, salt.  

May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

 

 

Lemon Coconut Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), granulated sugar, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, 

water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta 

carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), coconut (coconut, sugar, water, propylene glycol, salt, and 

sodium metabisulfite), whole eggs, butter, lemon extract, lemon peel and juice, baking soda, salt.  May 

contain traces of peanuts. 
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Chocolate Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough: Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, 

iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole eggs, semi-sweet chocolate ((sugar, 

unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, dextrose) and sunflower lecithin), brown sugar, granulated sugar, 

margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk 

solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), 

citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), butter, cocoa 

(high fat cocoa processed with potassium carbonate), vanilla, coffee powder, baking powder, baking 

soda, salt.  May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

Macadamia Vanilla Chip Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, water, salt, 

contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable mono & 

diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta carotene 

(color), vitamin A palmitate added), vanilla chocolate (sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil and 

cocoa butter, nonfat milk, cream, whey (milk), mono and diglyceride and lecithin emulsifiers, pure 

vanilla), brown sugar, granulated sugar, macadamia nuts, whole eggs, butter, vanilla, baking soda, salt.  

May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

Orange Sugar Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), granulated sugar, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, 

water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta 

carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), whole eggs, butter, orange peel, vanilla, baking soda, salt.  

May contain traces of peanuts. 
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Ginger Cookie Dough: Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), granulated sugar, canola oil, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, 

soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), 

vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, 

beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), molasses, whole eggs, baking soda, cinnamon, ginger, 

cloves, nutmeg, salt.  May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 

thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), peanut butter, granulated sugar, margarine (palm and palm 

kernel oil, soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin 

(soybean), vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & 

artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), brown sugar, semi-sweet chocolate 

(sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose) with added lecithin emulsifier (soy), whole eggs, butter, 

vanilla, baking soda, salt. 

 

 

Cocoa Mint Chip Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), brown sugar, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, 

water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta 

carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), cocoa (potassium carbonate), green mint cookie drops 

(sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, non fat milk, mono and diglyceride and lecithin 

emulsifiers, natural and artificial flavor, artificial color (Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake), whole eggs, butter, 

vanilla, baking soda, salt.  May contain traces of peanuts. 
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Butter Cookie Dough: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, 

riboflavin, folic acid), granulated sugar, butter, whole eggs, colored crystals (sugar, yellow 5, yellow 6, 

blue 1, red 3, red 40 lake and maltodextrins, carnauba wax), vanilla, baking soda, salt.  May contain 

traces of peanuts. 

 

 

Chewy Brownie Batter: Granulated sugar, enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 

thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, 

dextrose) with added lecithin emulsifier (soy), margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, water, 

salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable mono & 

diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta carotene 

(color), vitamin A palmitate added), cocoa, water, eggs, coffee powder, baking soda, vanilla, salt.  May 

contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

Baked Cinnamon Rolls: Bread Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, ascorbic acid, thiamin 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid. Ascorbic acid added as a dough conditioner), water, whole eggs, 

butter, granulated sugar, brown sugar, pastry flour (wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, 

riboflavin, folic acid), milk powder, cream cheese, water, vanilla, yeast, cinnamon, powdered sugar. 
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Baked Apple Cream Coffee Cake: Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 

thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, sliced apples (apples (sodium metabisulfite added as a 

preservative), high fructose corn syrup, water, sugar, modified food starch, lemon juice, apple juice 

concentrate, potassium sorbate (preservative), cinnamon, salt, citric acid, nutmeg), milk, cream filling 

(water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, dextrose, shortening (made from palm oil 

and soybean oil with mono- and di- glycerides and polysorbate 60 added. TBHQ and citric acid added to 

help protect flavor), contains 2% or less of the following: salt, titanium dioxide, potassium sorbate 

(preservative), phosphoric acid, natural and artificial flavors, F.D.&C. yellow #5 & #6), eggs, margarine 

(palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), 

soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, 

natural & artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), cinnamon, salt, baking 

powder, vanilla.  Contains Milk.  May contain traces of peanuts. 

 

 

Baked Berry Cream Coffee Cake: Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 

thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, boysenberry pie filling (boysenberries, high fructose 

corn syrup, sugar, water, modified corn starch, contains 2% or less of the fallowing: salt, natural flavor, 

potassium sorbate, (as a preservative), citric acid), milk, cream filling (water, high fructose corn syrup, 

sugar, modified corn starch, dextrose, shortening (made from palm oil and soybean oil with mono- and 

di- glycerides and polysorbate 60 added. TBHQ and citric acid added to help protect flavor), contains 2% 

or less of the following: salt, titanium dioxide, potassium sorbate (preservative), phosphoric acid, natural 

and artificial flavors, F.D.&C. yellow #5 & #6), eggs, margarine (palm and palm kernel oil, soybean oil, 

water, salt, contains less than 2% of non-fat dry milk solids (milk), soy lecithin (soybean), vegetable 

mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, beta 

carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added), cinnamon, salt, baking powder, vanilla.  Contains Milk.  

May contain traces of peanuts. 
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New York Style Cheesecakes: INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE, SUGAR, EGGS, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED 

FLOUR, LEMON JUICEAND PURE VANILLA EXTRACT. 

Allergen Statement: Contains eggs, milk, and wheat. May contain tree nuts and soybean. Manufactured 

in a facility that process tree nuts, eggs, milk, wheat, and soybean. 
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Raspberry Swirl Cheesecake: INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE, SUGAR, EGGS, RASPBERRY PUREE, 

ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR, LEMON JUICE, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT. 

Allergen Statement: Contains eggs, milk, and wheat. May contain tree nuts and soybean. Manufactured 

in a facility that process tree nuts, eggs, milk, wheat, and soybean. 
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Caramel Turtle Cheesecake: CREAM CHEESE, SUGAR, EGGS, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR AND 

PURE VANILLA EXTRACT. CRUST: CHOCOLATE COOKIE CRUMBS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, 

PALM OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, UNSWEETENED 

CHOCOLATE FLAVOR, WHEY, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, BAKING SODA AND VANILLIN) AND 

UNSALTED BUTTER. TOPPING: PECANS, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS AND CARAMEL TOPPING (CORN 

SYRUP, WATER, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, BUTTER, 

MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, SODIUM ALGINATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVORS, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM). 

Allergen Statement: Contains eggs, milk, and wheat. May contain tree nuts and soybean. Manufactured 

in a facility that process tree nuts, eggs, milk, wheat, and soybean. 
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Dulce de Leche Chessecake: CREAM CHEESE, SUGAR, EGGS, CARAMEL TOPPING (CORN SYRUP, 

WATER, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, BUTTER, MODIFIED 

CORN STARCH, SALT, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, SODIUM ALGINATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SOY 

LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM), ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR, CARAMEL FLAVORING (MILK, SUCROSE, 

DEXTROSE, FRUCTOSE, N&A MILK EXTRACTIVES, CARAMEL EXTRACTIVES) AND PURE VANILLA EXTRACT. 

TOPPING: SOUR CREAM, CARAMEL TOPPING, SUGAR, GELATIN AND PURE VANILLA EXTRACT.  

Allergen Statement: Contains eggs, milk, and wheat. May contain tree nuts and soybean. Manufactured 

in a facility that process tree nuts, eggs, milk, wheat, and soybean. 
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Pumpkin Roll: Sugar, cream cheese (pasteurized cultured cream and milk, natural acids, salt, xanthan, 

carob bean and guar gums), pumpkin, eggs, powdered sugar, wheat flour, malted barley flour, 

margarine (partially hydrogenated soybean and palm oils, water, salt, mono- & diglycerides, nonfat dry 

milk, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate added as a preservative, artificial flavor, beta carotene [color], 

vitamin A palmitate), artificial vanilla (water, alcohol, vanillin, sodium benzoate [preservative]), baking 

soda, salt, ground cinnamon. 

 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. 
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Red Velvet Cake Roll: Sugar, cream cheese (pastuerized cultured milk, cream, salt, one or more of the 

following gums as a stabilizer (carob bean, locust bean, xanthan or guar), water, enriched bleached flour 

(wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), eggs, 

powdered sugar, partially hydrogenated vegetable shortening (soybean and/or cottonseed and/or 

canola oil, propylene glycol mono -and diesters of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT 

(preservartive)), red 40. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: dextrose, modified corn starch, 

sodium bicarbonate, emulsifier (propylene glycol monoesters, monoglycerides, sodium stearoyl 

lactylate), nonfat milk, whey protein, salt, acidic sodium aluminum phosphate with aluminum sulfate, 

cocoa processed with alkali, mono and diglycerides with BHT and citric acid added as preservatives, 

tetrasodium pyrophosphate, cellulose, natural and artificial flavor (with milk), polysorbate 60, guar gum, 

potassium sorbate (preservative), artificial flavor, xanthan gum, maltol, soy lecithin. 

 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. 

 


